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Name of District:
Contact Person:
Telephone Number:
Email Address:

M&O Tax Rate:
&S Tax Rate:

Total Tax Rate:

Current Enrollment:

District Population Estimate:

ITEMS OF DISCLOSURE

Chico ISD

Kailynn Hudson

940-644-2228

khudson@chicoisdtx.net

$ 1.040
0.243

$ 1.283
592

3,176

Is there any material information, not included in the audit or budget, that needs to be disclosed?

If no, please check the box.

If yes, please describe below.

Is there any pending or threatened litigation against the District which could have an adverse
financial effect on the District's ability to repay its financial obligations.

If no, please check the box.

If yes, please describe below.
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