ITEMS OF DISCLOSURE

(1)	Name of District: Contact Person: Telephone Number: Email Address:	Chico ISD Kailynn Hudson 940-644-2228 khudson@chicoisdtx.net
(2)	M&O Tax Rate: I&S Tax Rate:	\$ 1.040 0.243
	Total Tax Rate:	\$ 1.283
(3)	Current Enrollment:	592
(4)	District Population Estimate:	3,176
(5)	s there any material information, not included in the audit or budget, that needs to be disclosed?	
	If no, please check the box.	
	If yes, please describe below.	
(6)	Is there any pending or threatened litigation against the District which could have an adverse financial effect on the District's ability to repay its financial obligations.	
	If no, please check the box.	
	If yes, please describe below.	